
Vrijdag               
Start 

volgorde

 
Final

Zaterdag               
Start 

volgorde

1 Marc Van der meeren Aka Roger Franssen Zohra
2 Marc Boudt Arrow Jo De Meyst ZAC
3 Nick Couwelier BET Alain Cools Jerry
4 Nathalie De Spa Big Ben Eliane Verboven VITA
* Guy Van Cutsem Sem
5 Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke Els Lyphout Sam
* Françoise Engels Roca dundee
6 Marcel Peeters Ghlen Heidi De Meyst Ree
7 Chris Caerts Glen Rudi Collin Tom
8 Katrien Van den Berge Gwen Paul Wellemans Taff
9 Stijn Briers jim Marcel Peeters Taff
10 Muriel Vansimaeys Lou                  >-< Joris Broes /kate Jef Vanlaer Pam
11 Kevin Willems Bob Francis Krauth Obiwan
12 Guy Van Cutsem Kep Kevin Willems Nora
13 Els Lyphout LB Leffe ** Ines Broes Midge
14 Paul Wellemans Lenz Ronald De beukelaer Mel
15 Jo De Meyst LLANGWM MIRK Chris Caerts Luca
16 Annie Vanderlinck TWEED Hilde De Waerhert GAZroepnaam ROY
17 Eliane Verboven MAY ELLIS ** Joris Broes kate
18 Ronald De beukelaer Meg Freddy Staelens Jake
19 Heidi De Meyst Queen Marc Van der meeren Jazz
20 Paul Reynders Mosh Nathalie De Spa Dot

Pauze //////////// \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ ////////////////// ////////////////// ////////////////// Pauze //////////// \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ //////////////////// //////////////////
21 Nathalie De Spa Dot Paul Reynders Mosh
22 Marc Van der meeren Jazz Heidi De Meyst Queen
23 Freddy Staelens Jake Ronald De beukelaer Meg
24 Joris Broes kate                 >-< Muriel Vansimaeys/Lou Eliane Verboven MAY ELLIS
25 Hilde De Waerhert GAZroepnaam ROY Annie Vanderlinck TWEED
26 Chris Caerts Luca Jo De Meyst LLANGWM MIRK
27 Ronald De beukelaer Mel Paul Wellemans Lenz
28 Ines Broes Midge Els Lyphout LB Leffe
29 Kevin Willems Nora Guy Van Cutsem Kep
30 Francis Krauth Obiwan Kevin Willems Bob
31 Jef Vanlaer Pam Muriel Vansimaeys Lou
32 Marcel Peeters Taff Stijn Briers jim
33 Paul Wellemans Taff Katrien Van den Berge Gwen
34 Rudi Collin Tom Chris Caerts Glen
35 Heidi De Meyst Ree Marcel Peeters Ghlen
36 Françoise Engels Roca dundee *
37 Els Lyphout Sam Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke
38 Guy Van Cutsem Sem *
39 Eliane Verboven VITA Nathalie De Spa Big Ben
40 Alain Cools Jerry Nick Couwelier BET
41 Jo De Meyst ZAC Marc Boudt Arrow
42 Roger Franssen Zohra Marc Van der meeren Aka

* Ben De Kerf Kemi Billy * Ben De Kerf Kemi Billy
* Ben De Kerf Kemi Tim * Ben De Kerf Kemi Tim

** Lopen laatst op einde dag door overmacht
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